NorthWest Arkansas Community College
2015 Associate of Arts in Teaching
Major Emphasis: Middle School: Math/Science

Last Name

First Name Mid. Initial

Student ID Number

*CHECK THE CATALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE ENROLLING IN A CLASS

POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS (these hours will not transfer to a four-year institution):

*These courses are for developing college level skills. These hours will not fulfill any
degree requirements at NWACC.

MATH 0013 Prealgebra

MATH 0023 Beginning Algebra*

MATH 0103 Intermediate Algebra*

READ 0033 College Reading*

ENGL 0063 Intermediate Writing*

AAT DEGREE REQUIREMENTS: 60-64 hours DATE

COMPLETED PREREQUISITE (see catalog)

ENGLISH/ COMMUNICATIONS: 9 hours

ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
COMM

1013
1013H
1023
1023H
1303

English Composition I* OR

Name of
Placement Test

Score

GRADE

Composition I, Honors And

Composition II* OR

Composition Il, Honors*

Public Speaking

FINE ARTS/HUMANITIES: 6 hours

ENGL
ENGL

ARHS
DRAM

MUSI

2213
2223

1003
1003

1003

Survey of World Lit. I*OR
Survey of World Lit. 1I*

Art Appreciation* OR

Intro to the Theatre* OR

Music Appreciation*

MATHEMATICS: 3 hours

MATH

1204

College Algebra*

LAB SCIENCE: 8 hours

BIOL
BIOL
PHSC

SOCIAL SCIENCE:

PLSC
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

1544
1544H
2004

2003
1033
1043
2003
2003H
2013
2013H

Principles of Biology I* OR

Principles of Biology I, Honors*

Intro. To Physical Science

9 hours

American National Government*

World Civilization to 1500 OR

World Civilization since 1500

Hist. of Amer. People to 1877 * OR

Hist. of Amer. Peo to 1877 Honors* OR

Hist. of Amer. Peo. 1877 to Present* OR

Hist. of Amer. Peo. 1877 to Present Honors*

EDUCATION CORE REQUIREMENTS: 12 hours

CIED
CIED
ETEC
MATH
MATH

1001
1002
2003
2213
2223

Practicum, Intro to Education*

Intro to Education *

Educational Technology (K-12 Computing skills)

Math Structures |

Math Structures Il

Required Electives: 6 hours

HIST
PSYC

2053
2003

Arkansas History

General Psychology

Middle School Requirements - Math/Science Specialty

MATH: 3 -5 hours

MATH
MATH
MATH

SCIENCE: 3 - hours

1213
1285
2043

Plane Trigonometry OR

Precalculus OR

Survey of Calculus OR higher




GEOG 1003  Physical Geography OR

GEOL 1114 General Geoglogy

Directed Elective 0-3 hours

* co-requisites

The AAT Degree can only be awarded after students have a cumulative grade point
average of 2.65 and have passed the PRAXIS | examination.

Advisor’s Signature: Date:
Student’s Signature: Date:
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