NorthWest Arkansas Community College

2015 Associate of Arts in Teaching

Major Emphasis: Middle School: Math/Science

Last Nan	ne		First Name		Mid. Initial		Student ID Number	
*CHECK	THE CA	TALOG FOR P	REREQUISITES BEFORE E	NROLLING IN A	A CLASS	1		
cill cil							Name of	
POSSIBI	LE PLACE	MENT REQUI	REMENTS (these hours will not	ot transfer to a four	-year institution):		Placement Test	Score
*These co	ourses are	for developing c	college level skills. These hour	rs will not fulfill a	ny			
		s at NWACC.	0		·			
MATH	0013	Prealgebra						
MATH	0023	Beginning Alge	bra*					
MATH	0103	Intermediate Al						
READ	0033	College Reading	- g*					
ENGL	0063	Intermediate W	riting*					
AAT DE	GREE RE	QUIREMENTS	: 60-64 hours	DATE				
				COMPLETED	PREREQUISITE (see ca	talog)		GRADE
ENGLIS	H/ COMM	UNICATIONS:	9 hours					
ENGL	1013	English Compo	sition I* OR		·			
ENGL	1013H	Composition I,	Honors And		·			
ENGL	1023	Composition II*						
ENGL	1023H	Composition II,	, Honors*		·			
COMM	1303	Public Speaking	g		·			
FINE AR	TS/HUMA	ANITIES: 6 hour	rs					
ENGL	2213	Survey of World	d Lit. I* OR					
ENGL	2223	Survey of World	d Lit. II*		·			
ARHS	1003	Art Appreciatio						
DRAM	1003	Intro to the The						
MUSI	1003	Music Apprecia	ation*		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	MATICS:							
MATH	1204	College Algebra	a*					
	ENCE: 8 I							
BIOL	1544	Principles of Bi						
BIOL	1544H	-	ology I, Honors*					
PHSC	2004	Intro. To Physic	cal Science					
	SCIENCE		10		<u> </u>			
PLSC	2003		onal Government*		<u> </u>			
HIST	1033		ion to 1500 OR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
HIST	1043	World Civilizat			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
HIST	2003		People to 1877 * OR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
HIST	2003H		Peo to 1877 Honors* OR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
HIST	2013		Peo. 1877 to Present* OR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
HIST	2013H		Peo. 1877 to Present Honors*		·			
			ENTS: 12 hours					
CIED	1001	Practicum, Intro			·			
CIED	1002	Intro to Educati		11->	·			
ETEC	2003		chnology (K-12 Computing skil	lis)	·			
MATH MATH	2213 2223	Math Structures			·			
	Electives:		8 11					
HIST	2053	Arkansas Histor	4 77 7					
	2003				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
PSYC	2003	General Psycho	logy					
Middle S	chool Requ	uirements - Matl	h/Science Specialty					
MATH: 3	-							
MATH	1213	Plane Trigonom	netry OR					
MATH	1285	Precalculus OR	-		·			
MATH	2043	Survey of Calcu	ulus OR higher					
SCIENCI	E: 3 - hour	-	-		· ·			

* co-requisites

The AAT Degree can only be awarded after students have a cumulative grade point average of 2.65 <u>and</u> have passed the PRAXIS I examination.

Advisor's Signature:	Date:	
Student's Signature:	Date:	

Revised June 2013